 Photovoltaic Module DBG012-24
   Features
 Heavy salt damage resistance
 Corrosion resistant stainless steel frame
 For 24V system
 Polycrystalline silicon
 Maximum power point 12W
 Easy installation
 As a power source for DC24V devices on the ships or trucks
Specification
MODEL DBG012-24
Maximum Power Point (Pmax) 12.0W
Maximum Power Point Voltage (Vmpp) 37.58Vdc
Maximum Power Point Current (Impp) 0.32A
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 44.64Vdc
Short Circuit Current (Isc) 0.34A
Dimensions (D×W×H) 354×417×23mm
Weight 2kg
I-V Curve
1000W/m2，25ºC，AM1.5
   Dimensions
Unit [mm]
DDS-5328